

. SHEET

Our Ref.: 900-497

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Commissioner of Patents P.O. Poul 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Toshiharu SEKO					
5-6-14	Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA				
5-6-04	Internal Address:				
	Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho,				
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	Abeno-ku, Osaka-shi,				
_	= <del>30c</del>				
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka				
Assignment Merger	State/Country: Japan				
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: <u>545-8522</u>				
Other					
Execution Date: April 26, 2004	Additional name/s & address/es attached?  Yes No				
11511 20, 2001	Additional name/s & address/es attached: [] 1 es [] No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the executi	ion date of the application is: April 26, 2004				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).				
(1) (2)	$\begin{pmatrix} 1 \\ 2 \end{pmatrix}$				
$\begin{pmatrix} 2 \\ (3) \end{pmatrix}$	$\begin{array}{c} (2) \\ (3) \end{array}$				
Additional numbers a	$  (3) \atop \text{ttached}                                    $				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:				
concerning document should be mailed:	or rotal number of applications & patents involved.				
,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	⊠ Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140				
Internal Address:					
0	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any				
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	<u>deficiency</u> in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which				
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter				
8 <sup>th</sup> Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our <b>Account No.</b>				
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statements and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	ation is true and correct and any attached convice a true conv				
of the original document.	and is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
Add and					
H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	<b>Beering</b> May 6, 2004				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Reg. No. 29,366					
Total number of pages including original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]					
/3604 MGEBREM1 00000053 10839334					
18021 <b>40.00 DP</b> ∕					

**REEL: 015304 FRAME: 0939** 

				Case No. :	
	ASSIG	NMENT OF U.S. PAT	ENT APPLICATION		
	Toshiharu SEKO				
Inventors)				Mark Control	
	considerations pa hereby does assi	eration of the sum of one of aid to each of the undersign gn, transfer and set over to	ned, the undersigned agre	e(s) to assign, and	
Assignee)	SHARP KABUSH			22-22, Nagaike-cho,	
Address)		a-shi, Osaka, 545-8522 Jap		t title and interest for	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the undersigned's entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore, known as				
Title)	SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE AND PRODUCTION METHOD THEREFOR for which the undersigned has (have) executed on even date herewith an application for patent in the United States of America or, if not on even date, then has executed on				
	patent in the Unit	ed States of America or, if or has already filed	U.S. application Serial No	s executed on o, on	
	The undersigned assignee at the t	acknowledges an obligation and the invention was mad	on of assignment of this inve	vention to said	
The	undersigned agree	(s) to execute all papers a	nd documents necessary i	n connection with the	
application o and also to e deem neces	r any interference vexecute separate as execute separate as sary or expedient a ovisions of the Inter	which may be declared and ssignments in connection wand further to perform any a national Convention for Pro-	I any continuing or division vith such applications as th act which may be necessar	al applications thereof le Assignee may ly in connection with	
The		e(s) to perform all affirmative o the Assignee.	e acts which may be nece	ssary to obtain a grant	
and all Letter continuing ap covenants th	rs Patent of the Un pplications thereof at he has (they ha	oy authorize(s) and request ited States resulting from s to the said Assignee, as As ve) full right to convey the s ill not execute, any agreen	aid application or any divis ssignee of the entire intere entire interest herein assigr	ion or divisions or set, and hereby	
his assignm ules of the U ASSIGNEE'S	ent any further ider United States Pater S attorneys Nixon &	by grant(s) the firm of NIXO ntification which may be ne not Office for recordation of the Vanderhye PtC. have represpect to this invention.	cessary or desirable in ord this document. It is unders	er to comply with the stood and agreed that	
In wi signature(s).		ecuted by the undersigned	on the date(s) opposite the	undersigned	
Date	Apr 2004	Signature of inventor	Joshiharu S	Seko	
Date		Signature of inventor		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Date		Signature of inventor			
Date		Signature of inventor			
Date	······································	Signature of inventor			
Vitnessed by	y:		Date		
Vitnessed by	y:		Date		

**RECORDED: 05/06/2004** 

264637